COD-R
CHEMICAL-FREE DISINFECTING AND SANITIZING OF ANY SURFACE
UVC PORTABLE SURFACE STERILIZER
The user slowly passes the device closely over the contaminated surface area,
allowing the energy from the high output sterilizer to rapidly and efficiently
decontaminate surface. The UV-C disinfection sterilizer is a fast-acting, portable
method of decontaminating tabletops, walls and other surfaces.
Germicidal ultraviolet (UV-C) light deactivates the DNA of bacteria, virus, and other

 Nursing Homes
 Outpatient Surgery Centers
 Physicians Offices, Ambulance
 Patient Rooms, Waiting Rooms
 Testing Laboratories
 Ventilatory Clinics & Kennels
 Passenger Flights And Bus And Train
 Schools-classrooms, Food Processing
 Detention Centers, Homeless Shelters
 Shopping Complex, Movie Theaters
 Hotel Rooms, Lockers Rooms
PART NO WATTAGE Distance  (cm) DOSE Exposure
Time (MIN)
UV DOSE
(J/cm2)
COD-R10 10W 10 10 4.02
COD-R20 20W 10 10 8.04
COD-R30 30W 10 10 12.06
COD-R40 40W 10 10 16.08
COD-R50 50W 10 10 21
COD-R80 80W 10 10 33.06
COD-R100 100W 10 10 40.2
UV SAFETY
Ultraviolet (UV) MPE’s Maximum Permissible Exposure
UV REGION WAVELENGTH MPE(MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE EXPOSURE)
UV-A 315 - 400 nm 1mW/cm2  8 hrs